ST OF POLY	City of Pomona			505 S. Garey Ave. Pomona, CA 91766			
HORATED THAT	Legislation Details						
File #:	19-1763 Version: 1	Name:					
Туре:	Consent Calendar	Status:	Passed				
File created:	8/6/2019	In control:	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agenc to the Redevelopment Agency				
On agenda:	9/16/2019	Final action:	9/16/2019				
Title:	 Award of a Sole Source Contract to LeSar Development Consultants for Professional Services related to the awarded City Planning and Homeless Program Grant, Priority Area 1, for an Amount Not-to-Exceed \$267,750, over an 18-Month Period. It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions: Award a sole source contract to LeSar Development Consultants (LeSar) for professional services related to the awarded City Planning and Homeless Program Grant, Priority Area 1, for an amount not-to-exceed \$267,750, over an 18-month period; and Authorize the City Manager to execute the contract award, subject to approval as to form by the City Attorney. 						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report - Award of Sole Source Professional Services to LeSar						
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	tion	Result			

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
Successo		1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		